abé v2.0.1.5

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

24 litrai

74 %

Weissbier

AndriusK
2019-03-30 18:54:28
2019-04-08 19:54:43

1.046

1.014

4.2%

13

6

0.28 (jauCiami apyniai, dominuoja salyklas)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Bazinis Cekiskas
Bazinis kvietinis

Apyniai

Pavadinimas
Willamette
Saaz (CZ)
Willamette
Saaz (CZ)
Willamette
Citra

Mielés

Pavadinimas
MauriBrew Weiss

Forma Paskirtis

Spalva (EBC)
3.0
3.0

Kiekis (kg)

AA (%)
5.0

4.0

5.0

4.0

5.0
12.0

1BU

3.0
2.0
23
1.5
1.1
3.2

oo oot oy U1 O

w|l—

Kiekis (%)
50.0
50.0

Laikas

60
60
30
30
10

7

Kiekis (g)
4.0
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